Annexure 5
Name of the Corporate debtor: M/s. Fenoplast Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 07.02.2023; List of Creditors as on : 11.07.2024

List of operational creditors ( workmen )
Amount | Amount Amount of Amount of | Remarks if
Details of claims received Details of claim admitted of of any claim under | Claim Not any
Continge | mutual verification Admitted
Name of authorized % of | ntClaim dues, that
S No representative if any Name of workmen Whether| YOtng may be
Date of Amount Amount of Nature related share in set off
Receipt Claimed claim admitted | of claim party? COC if
applicabl
e
1 Unit I & II Workers 2,97,88,580.00 | 2,97,88,580.00 [Form -E |No - - - -
2 Unit 11T Workers 3,50,69,220.00 | 3,50,69,220.00 [Form-E |No - - - -
Total 64857800.00 64857800.00 - - - -




